September 3, 2024 State Primary Election

Town of Blackstone
DEMOCRAT

Senator in Congress
Elizabeth Ann Warren
All Others
Blanks
Total

Representative in Congress
Jake Auchincloss
Blanks
Total

Councillor
Paul M. DePalo
Blanks
Total

Senator in General Court
Anthony JM Allard
Sheila Dibs
All Others
Blanks
Total

157

163

157

163

150
13
163

151
0
4
8

163

Representative in General Court

All Others
Blanks
Total

Clerk of Courts
Dennis P. McManus
Blanks
Total

Register of Deeds
Kathryn A. Toomey
All Others
Blanks
Total

4
159
163

151
12
163

154
1
8

163

September 3, 2024 State Primary Election

Town of Blackstone
REPUBLICAN

Senator in Congress
Robert §. Antonellis
lan Cain
John Deaton
Blanks
Total

Representative in Congress
All Others
Blanks
Total

Councillor
Andrew J. Couture
Blanks

26
11
66

110

109
110

77
33

Toloters:

Total Eligible Voters:

2

164

170

163

170

155

15
170

157

13
170

165
170

157
13
170

158

12
170

30
11
87

137

137
137

102
35

3

147

155

151

155

146

155

144

10
155

152

155

150

155

34
14
89

144

137
144

102
42

882
7724

TOTAL

468
1
19
488

471
17
488

451
37
488

452

31
488

12
476
488

458
30
488

462

25
488

TOTAL

90
36
242
23
391

383
391

281
110

11%

Warren
All Others
Blanks
Total

Auchincloss
Blanks
Total

DePalo
Blanks
Total

Allard
Dibs

All Others
Blanks
Total

All Others
Blanks
Total

McManus
Blanks
Total

Toomey
All Others
Blanks
Total

Antonellis
Cain
Deaton
Blanks
Total

All Others
Blanks
Total

Couture
Blanks




Total 110 137 144 391 Total

Senatorin General Court

Ryan C. Fattman 100 126 131 357 Fattman
Blanks 10 11 13 34 Blanks
Total 110 137 144 391  Total

Representative in General Court

Michael J. Soter 97 124 127 348 Soter
Blanks 13 13 17 43 Blanks
Total 110 137 144 391 Total
Clerk of Courts
All Others 1 0 2 3 All Others
Blanks 109 137 142 388 Blanks
Total 110 137 144 391 Total
Register of Deeds
All Others 1 0 3 4 All Others
Blanks 109 137 141 387 Blanks
Total 110 137 144 391 Total

September 3, 2024 State Primary Election
Town of Blackstone

LIBERTARIAN
1 2 3 TOTAL
Senator in Congress
Elizabeth Warren 1 0 0 1 Warren
All Others 0 0 1 1 All Others
Blanks 0 1 0 1 Blanks
Total 0 1 1 3 Total
Representative in Congress
All Others 1 0 0 1 All Others
Blanks 0 1 1 2 Blanks
Total 1 1 1 3 Total
Councillor
Blanks 1 1 1 3 Blanks
Total 1 1 1 3 Total
Senator in General Court
Blanks 1 1 1 3 Blanks
Total 1 1 1 3 Total
Representative in General Court
Blanks 1 1 1 3 Blanks
Total 1 1 1 3 Total
Clerk of Courts
Blanks 1 1 1 3 Blanks
Total 1 1 1 3 Total
Register of Deeds
Blanks 1 1 1 3 Blanks
Totat 1 1 1 3 Total

Vote by Mail Ballots: 585
In-Person Early Voting: 14
Tara Sullivan In-Person on Election Day: 283
Town Clerk




