

Total Voters: 882
Total Eligible Voters: 7724 11%

DEMOCRAT

	1	2	3	TOTAL	
Senator in Congress					
Elizabeth Ann Warren	157	164	147	468	Warren
All Others	0	0	1	1	All Others
Blanks	6	6	7	19	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Representative in Congress					
Jake Auchincloss	157	163	151	471	Auchincloss
Blanks	6	7	4	17	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Councillor					
Paul M. DePalo	150	155	146	451	DePalo
Blanks	13	15	9	37	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Senator in General Court					
Anthony JM Allard	151	157	144	452	Allard
Sheila Dibs	0	0	1	1	Dibs
All Others	4	0	0	4	All Others
Blanks	8	13	10	31	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Representative in General Court					
All Others	4	5	3	12	All Others
Blanks	159	165	152	476	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Clerk of Courts					
Dennis P. McManus	151	157	150	458	McManus
Blanks	12	13	5	30	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total
Register of Deeds					
Kathryn A. Toomey	154	158	150	462	Toomey
All Others	1	0	0	1	All Others
Blanks	8	12	5	25	Blanks
Total	163	170	155	488	Total

REPUBLICAN

	1	2	3	TOTAL	
Senator in Congress					
Robert J. Antonellis	26	30	34	90	Antonellis
Ian Cain	11	11	14	36	Cain
John Deaton	66	87	89	242	Deaton
Blanks	7	9	7	23	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total
Representative in Congress					
All Others	1	0	7	8	All Others
Blanks	109	137	137	383	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total
Councillor					
Andrew J. Couture	77	102	102	281	Couture
Blanks	33	35	42	110	Blanks

Total	110	137	144	391	Total
Senator in General Court					
Ryan C. Fattman	100	126	131	357	Fattman
Blanks	10	11	13	34	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total

Representative in General Court					
Michael J. Soter	97	124	127	348	Soter
Blanks	13	13	17	43	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total

Clerk of Courts					
All Others	1	0	2	3	All Others
Blanks	109	137	142	388	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total

Register of Deeds					
All Others	1	0	3	4	All Others
Blanks	109	137	141	387	Blanks
Total	110	137	144	391	Total

September 3, 2024 State Primary Election
Town of Blackstone

OFFICIAL RESULTS

LIBERTARIAN

	1	2	3	TOTAL	
Senator in Congress					
Elizabeth Warren	1	0	0	1	Warren
All Others	0	0	1	1	All Others
Blanks	0	1	0	1	Blanks
Total	0	1	1	3	Total

Representative in Congress					
All Others	1	0	0	1	All Others
Blanks	0	1	1	2	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total

Councillor					
Blanks	1	1	1	3	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total

Senator in General Court					
Blanks	1	1	1	3	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total

Representative in General Court					
Blanks	1	1	1	3	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total

Clerk of Courts					
Blanks	1	1	1	3	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total

Register of Deeds					
Blanks	1	1	1	3	Blanks
Total	1	1	1	3	Total


Tara Sullivan
Town Clerk

Vote by Mail Ballots: 585
In-Person Early Voting: 14
In-Person on Election Day: 283